INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

Name
Jake Groh
Andrew Gaines
Patrick Walsh
Hudson Peck
Marco Silva
Eric Johnson
Alexzander Toto
Josh Whalen
AJ Febbraro
Jake Perry
Nathan Romig
Holden Brown
Thomas Hanvey
Jack Lawrence
Bryan Flor
John Hanvey
Joe Huck
Josh Miller
Carlos Morales
Jaeden Amato
Jacob Hain
Cadeyn Muthard
Chris Buck
Edward Zellner
Ty Bleiler
Aidian Connolly
Totals

GP-GS
24-24
22-21
2419
24-18
24-24
20-20
24-19

20-2
16-12
11-5
13-0
8-0
8-8
3-0
4-0
19-13
20-20
20-15
11-1
20-20
120
5-0
23-23
7-1
3-0
1-0
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24
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2019 Emmaus Boys Soccer
EAST PENN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT XI CHAMPIONS
Overall: 21-3-0; Conference 13-3-0; Home: 9-1-0; Away 8-2-0; Neutral 4-0-0

74 goals, 13 against; EPC: 57 goals, 12 against
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SH%
0.179
0.260
0.185
0.205
0.121
0.059
0.273
0.400
0.182
0.222
0.500
0.167
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
SH%
0.171
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SO0G%
0.491
0.660
0.593
0.462
0.652
0.471
0.636
0.600
0.818
0.444
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.600
0.333
0.000
0.500
0.667
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
SO0G%
0.561
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2019 Emmaus Boys Soccer
EAST PENN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT XI CHAMPIONS
Overall: 21-3-0; Conference 13-3-0; Home: 9-1-0; Away 8-2-0; Neutral 4-0-0
74 goals, 13 against; EPC: 57 goals, 12 against

INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

Name
GP-GS MIN GA AVG SV SV% w L T SHO
Chris Buck 23-23 1727 12 0.556 56 0.824 20 3 0 13
Ed Zeliner 7-1 142 1 0.563 2 0.667 1 0 0 0.5
Ty Bleiler 3-0 75 0 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0.5
Aidian Connolly 10 9 0 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0
Totals 24 1953 13 0.533 60 0.822 21 3 0 14
TEAM STATISTICS
GOALS BY PERIOD 1st 2nd oT 20T Totals
Emmaus 32 39 2 1 74
Opponent 8 5 0 0 13
SHOTS BY PERIOD 1st 2nd oT 20T Totals
Emmaus 202 224 5 2 433
Opponent 60 53 2 0 115
SHOTS ON GOAL 1st 2nd oT 20T Totals
Emmaus 109 129 3 2 243
Opponent 34 38 1 0 73
SAVES BY PERIOD 1st 2nd oT 20T Totals
Emmaus 26 33 1 0 60
Opponent 77 90 1 1 169
CORNERS BY PERIOD 1st 2nd oT 20T Totals
Emmaus 60 69 1 1 131

Opponent 18 28 1 0 47



2019 Emmaus Boys Soccer
EAST PENN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT XI CHAMPIONS
Overall: 21-3-0; Conference 13-3-0; Home: 9-1-0; Away 8-2-0; Neutral 4-0-0
74 goals, 13 against; EPC: 57 goals, 12 against

VARSITY GAME BY GAME RESULTS

Opponent
Date Result Score Record Goalscorers

at Cumberland Valley 8/30 Win 1-0 1-0-0 Walsh

vs. Northampton 8/31 Win 4-0 2-0-0 Peck 2 (2), Groh, Silva

vs. Parkland 9/4 Win 21 0T 3-0-0 Walsh (2), Gaines

at Nazareth 9/6 Win 2-1 4-0-0 Peck (3), Walsh (3)

at Downingtown West 9/7 Win 1-0 5-0-0 Johnson

at Whitehall 9/9 Win 3-2 6-0-0 Gaines (2), Toto, Groh (2)

vs. Easton 9/11 Win 5-0 7-0-0 Peck 2(5), Groh 2 (4), Silva (2)

at Freedom 9/13 Win 4-1 8-0-0 Peck (6), Walsh (4), Groh (5), Silva (3)

vs. Pocono Mountain West 9/16 Win 5-0 9-0-0 Gaines 2 (4), Walsh 2 (6), Romig

vs. Dieruff 9/18 Win 70 10-0-0 Groh 2(7), Sliva(4), Gaines (5), Brown, Toto (2), Lawrence

at Pleasant Valley 9/21 Win 10-0 11-0-0 Groh 3(10), Gaines 2(7), Silva (4), Walsh (7), Brown(2),
Febbraro, Peck (7)

at East Stroudsburg South 9/23 Win 5-0 12-0-0 Johnson (2), Gaines (8), Peck (8), Walsh (8), Groh (11)

vs. Allentown Central Catholic 9/25 Win 21 0T 13-0-0 Walsh (9), Silva (6)

at Northampton 9/27 Loss 0-1 13-1-0 ~

at Parkland 9/30 Loss 0-2 13-2-0 ~

vs. Nazareth 10/2 Loss 1-2 13-3-0 Groh (12)

vs. Whitehall 10/5 Win 5-1 14-3-0 Groh 3 (15), Silva (7), Romig (2)

at Allentown Central Catholic 10/7 Win 20 15-3-0 Walsh (10), Whalen

vs. Freedom (EPC Quarterfinals) 10/12 Win 6-0 16-3-0 Perry 2(2), Groh 2(17) Gaines (9), Whalen (2)

vs. Parkland (EPC Semifinals) 10/15 Win 2-1 20T 17-3-0 Gaines 2(11)

vs. Liberty (EPC Finals) 10/17 Win 1-0 18-3-0 Febbraro (2)

vs. Freedom(DXI Quarterfinals) 10/24 Win 20 19-3-0 Gaines (12), Groh (18)

vs. Stroudsburg (DXI Semifinals) 10/29 Win 3-0 20-3-0 Gaines (13), Silva (8), Toto (3)

vs. Whitehall (DXI Finals) 11/2 Win 1-0 21-30 Groh (19)



2019 Emmaus JV Boys Soccer
Overall: 14-2-2; Conference 14-1-1; Home: 6-1-1; Away 8-1-1; Neutral 0-0-0

64 goals, 6 against; EPC: 64 goals, 5 against
2019 LV Future Stars Tournament Champions

JUNIOR VARSITY GAME BY GAME RESULTS

Opponent
Date Result Score Record Goalscorers

at Cumberland Valley 8/30 Draw 11 0-0-1 Lawrence

vs. Northampton 8/31 Win 3-1 1-0-1 Flor 2 (2), Lawrence (2)

vs. Parkland 9/4 Loss 0-3 1-1-1 ~

at Nazareth 9/6 Win 2-0 2-1-1 Werner, Mains

at Downingtown West 9/7 Loss 0-1 2-2-1 ~

at Whitehall 9/9 Win 4-0 3-2-1 Flor 2 (4), Verrastro, Lawrence (3)

vs.Easton 9/11 Draw 0-0 3-2-2 ~

at Freedom 9/13 Win 7-0 4-2-2 Mains 2(3), Machado 2(2), Flor(5), Latchford, Coehen

vs. Pocono Mt West 9/16 Win 9-0 5-2-2 Sommer 2(2), Flor 2(7), Coenen 2(3), Brown, Walsh,
Lawrence (4), Werner (2)

vs. Dieruff 9/18 Win 10-0 6-2-2 Flor 2(9), Mains2(5), Sommer(3), Machado(3), Delgado, Morales
Crawford, McGrath

at Pleasant Valley 9/21 Win 3-0 7-2-2 Brown (2), Flor (10), Coenen (4)

at East Stroudsburg South 9/23 Win 3-0 8-2-2 Mains (6), Brown (3), Parker

vs. Allentown Central Catholic 9/25 Win 5-0 9-2-2 Flor 3 (13), Sommer (4), Werner (2)

at Northampton 9/27 Win 40 10-2-2 Morales 2 (3), Brown (3), Plotka

at Parkland 9/30 Win 3-0 11-2-2 Mains (7), Crawford (2), Verrastro (2)

vs. Nazareth 10/2 Win 4-0 12-2-2 Flor 2 (15), Sommer (5), Verrastro (3)

vs. Whitehall 10/5 Win 3-0 13-2-2 Flor 3 (18)

at Allentown Central Catholic 10/10 Win 3-0 14-2-2 Machado (4), Coenen (5), Parker (2)

LV Future Stars Tournament at Parkland High School

vs. Bethlehem Catholic 10/19 Loss 0-1 ~

vs. Stroudsburg 10/19 Win 2-0 Brown 2

vs. Nazareth (Semifinals) 10/19 Win 1-0 Mains

vs. Parkland (Finals) 10/19 Win 1-0 Flor

2019 CHAMPIONS



